
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 

 

TT2 
1 
2 

 

TT3 
1 

 

TT4 
1 

 

TT5 
1 

 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

29 

4 
702 

3 

25 

96 

46 
276 
9 
707 

Name 

Chad Ross 

William Barnes 
Jim Barnes 

Joey Dumas 

JEFF DAVIS 

Greyze Vieira 

Al Copeland 
Todd Morrell 
Andy Hollis 
Dayton De la Houssaye 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 
TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT5 

TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:55.795 

1:52.893 
1:58.260 

1:53.393 

1:56.186 

2:03.496 

1:50.363 
1:58.624 
2:03.127 
2:04.171 

In Session 

SUN session 6 

SUN session 6 
SUN session 7 

SUN session 6 

SUN session 7 

SUN session 7 

SUN session 6 
SUN session 6 
SUN session 6 
SUN session 5 

2nd Overall Time 

1:56.893 

1:53.047 
1:58.964 

1:53.465 

1:56.866 

2:03.695 

1:50.678 
2:01.698 
2:03.485 
2:04.633 

2nd Session 

SUN session 6 

SUN session 7 
SUN session 6 

SUN session 7 

SUN session 7 

SUN session 7 

SUN session 6 
SUN session 6 
SUN session 6 
SUN session 5 

MAKE MODEL 

Chevro let Spec Corvette 

Porsche Cayman GT4 
Porsche  Cayman GT4 

Porsche Carrera 4S 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW 318TI 

Porsche 718 GT4 MR 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Mazda Miata 

COLOR 

Purple 

White 
white 

White 

Red 

Blue 

Orange 
Yellow 
White 

MEMBER 

187875 

194917 

189182 

192495 

194092 

163362 
175337 
151319 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jessica Marino 

Race Director: Chris Carver 

Regional Director: John Crosby 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

NASA Jan 23 and 24 

Time Trial 

TT end of day SUN 

Nola 2.75mile 2.750 miles 


